SANINDUSA

Separador WcKids - Amarillo

6254112 5604815901832

Informacioén Técnica

608 mm
13 mm
1115 mm
10.10 kg

WcKids
Infantil
Mural
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Caracteristicas

608

650

1115

290

- Kit de fijacion y pie de acero incluidos

Pinterest .

Youtube .

Separador WcKids
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https://sanindusa.com/es/producto/separador-wckids?d=5701&c=6422
https://sanindusa.com/es/producto/separador-wckids?d=5701&c=6422
https://sanindusa.com/es/producto/separador-wckids?d=5701&c=6422
https://sanindusa.com/es/colleciones/wckids
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

SANINDUSA

Variaciones

@

Blanco
608x13x1115 mm

6254100
5604815901825
10.10 kg

Descargas

Manual de Limpieza (PDF) ,

62541 DT (PDF)
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Vo

@

Azul
608x13x1115 mm

6254107
5604815901849
10.10 kg
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https://sanindusa.com/es/producto/separador-wckids?d=5701&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/es/producto/separador-wckids?d=5701&c=6423
https://sanindusa.com/file/9521
https://sanindusa.com/file/26491
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

